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Thanks to our preferential relationship with il Sipario Musicale, you can now enjoy the best events at the Teatro alla 
Scala for the season 2018/2019. Below the events selected only for you : 
 
LA CENERENTOLA 
 
  Double Single Use Room Double Room 
Sunday 10th February 2019 From  € 645,00 From € 805,00 
Saturday 16th Februrary 2019 From  € 645,00 From € 805,00 
Tuesday 26th February 2019 From  € 645,00 From  € 805,00 
Saturday 23rd March 2019 From  € 645,00 From  € 805,00 
Saturday 30th March 2019 From  € 645,00 From  € 805,00 
Friday 05th April 2019 From  € 645,00 From  € 805,00 
 
LA TRAVIATA 
 
  Camera Doppia Uso Singola Camera Doppia 
Sunday 17th March 2019 From  € 715,00 From  € 875,00 
 
MANON LESCAUT 
 
  Camera Doppia Uso Singola Camera Doppia 
Sunday 31st March 2019 From € 645,00 From € 805,00 
Saturday 06th April 2019 From € 645,00 From € 805,00 
Friday 19th April 2019 From € 645,00 From € 805,00 
Saturday 27th April 2019 From € 645,00 From € 805,00 
 
ARIADNE AUF NAXOS 
 
  Camera Doppia Uso Singola Camera Doppia 
Tuesday 23th April 2019 From € 615,00 From € 775,00 
Friday 26th April 2019 From € 615,00 From € 775,00 
Sunday 28th April 2019 From € 615,00 From € 775,00 
Sunday  05th May 2019 From € 615,00 From € 775,00 
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IDOMENEO 
  Camera Doppia Uso Singola Camera Doppia 
Thursday 16th May 2019 From € 615,00 From € 775,00 
Sunday 19th May 2019 From € 720,00 From € 775,00 
Saturday 25th May 2019 From € 720,00 From € 775,00 
Friday 07th June 2019 From € 720,00 From € 775,00 
 
I MASNADIERI 
  Camera Doppia Uso Singola Camera Doppia 
Tuesday 18th June 2019 From € 645,00 From € 805,00 
Friday 21th June 2019 From € 645,00 From € 1.000,00 
Friday 28th June 2019 A partire da  € 645,00 From € 1.000,00 
 
RIGOLETTO 
  Camera Doppia Uso Singola Camera Doppia 
Monday 02nd September 2019 From  € 615,00 From € 775,00 
Thursday 05th September 2019 From € 665,00 From € 825,00 
Saturday 07th September 2019 From € 665,00 From € 825,00 
Friday 13rd September 2019 From € 665,00 From € 825,00 
Friday 20th September 2019 From € 665,00 From € 825,00 
 
ELISIR D’AMORE 
  Camera Doppia Uso Singola Camera Doppia 
Tuesday 10th September 2019 From € 645,00 From € 805,00 
Saturday 21st September 2019 From € 695,00 From € 1.050,00 
Friday  27th September 2019 From € 695,00 From € 1.050,00 
Friday 04th October 2019 From € 695,00 From € 1.050,00 
 
GIULIO CESARE 
  Camera Doppia Uso Singola Camera Doppia 
Friday 18th October 2019 From € 645,00 From € 805,00 
Friday 25th October 2019 From € 645,00 From € 1.000,00 
 
ELENA IN EGITTO 
 
  Camera Doppia Uso Singola Camera Doppia 
Saturday 09th November 2019 From € 615,00 From € 775,00 
Friday 15th November 2019 From € 615,00 From € 775,00 
Friday 29th November 2019 From € 615,00 From € 775,00 
 


